Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elin Watson - (969667) - Llandudno Swimming - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:26.98
1:27.12
1:27.51
1:27.55
1:28.21
1:28.60
1:29.08
1:29.87
1:30.14
1:30.18
1:30.27
1:31.39
1:31.41
1:33.51
1:33.78
1:35.90
1:36.75
1:39.26
1:40.09
1:40.25
1:44.00
1:44.47
1:44.83
1:47.18
1:47.23

1:47.26
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WA Pts

368
366
361
361
353
348
343
334
331
330
329
317
317
296

247
241
240
215
212
210
196
196
196

Round

Date

08/02/17
08/02/17
28/05/17
07/02/18
27/05/18
08/10/17
21/10/18
09/07/17
24/09/17
25/09/16
27/11/16
08/07/18
29/05/16
16/04/16
12/06/16
27/09/15
18/10/15
09/05/15
07/03/15
12/07/15
06/12/14
31/01/15
28/09/14
18/10/14
13/07/14
25/05/14

ANINAI4 A

Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

SW North Regional Championships

Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

Conwy Autumn Meet

Swim Conwy Autumn Meet

Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet

Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet
Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational
Swim Wales North Sub Regional Championships
Swim Conwy Len Thomas Meet

Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet
Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet

Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet
Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet

Swim Wales North Junior Development Meet
Gwynedd AA & B Grade Meet

Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet

Swim Wales North Sub Regionals

SWNR Regional Championships

Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational
Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet

Swim Conway Len Thomas Memorial Meet

Swim Conway Whitsun Meet
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Venue

Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Wrexham

Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno

Llandudno
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Club Swam Under

Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno

Llandudno
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Level

2
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1.0VU. 10
1:55.25
1:57.38

2:09.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:29.08
1:31.39
1:28.21
1:27.55
1:28.60
1:30.14
1:29.87
1:27.51
1:27.12
1:26.98
1:30.27
1:30.18
1:33.78
1:31.41
1:33.51
1:36.75
1:35.90
1:40.25
1:39.26
1:40.09
1:44.47
1:44.00
1:47.18
1:44.83
1:47.23
1:47.26
1:50.13
1:55.25
1:57.38
2:09.02

Copyright 2024

158
149
112

WA Pts

343
317
353
361
348
331
334
361
366
368
329
330
294
317
296
267
274
240
247
241
212
215
196
210
196
196
181
158
149
112

Round
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07/12113
29/09/13
12/05/13

Date

21/10/18
08/07/18
27/05/18
07/02/18
08/10/17
24/09/17
09/07/17
28/05/17
08/02/17
08/02/17
27/11/16
25/09/16
12/06/16
29/05/16
16/04/16
18/10/15
27/09/15
12/07/15
09/05/15
07/03/15
31/01/15
06/12/14
18/10/14
28/09/14
13/07/14
25/05/14
22/02/14
07/12113
29/09/13
12/05/13
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BG Swim Wales North Sub Regional Champs
Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet

BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development

Meet

Swim Conwy Autumn Meet

Swim Conwy Len Thomas Meet

Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

SW North Regional Championships

Conwy Autumn Meet

Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet

Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet

Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales North Sub Regional Championships
Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational
Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet

Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet
Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet

Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet

Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet

Swim Wales North Junior Development Meet
Gwynedd AA & B Grade Meet

SWNR Regional Championships

Swim Wales North Sub Regionals

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational
Swim Conway Len Thomas Memorial Meet
Swim Conway Whitsun Meet

Menai Graded Meet AA & B

BG Swim Wales North Sub Regional Champs
Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet

BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development
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Llandudno
Llandudno

Llandudno

Venue

Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Wrexham
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Bangor
Llandudno
Llandudno

Llandudno
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Llandudno 4
Llandudno 4
Llandudno 4

Club Swam Under Level

Llandudno 2
Llandudno 2
Llandudno 2
Llandudno 2
Llandudno 2
Llandudno 3
Llandudno 2
Llandudno 2
Llandudno 2

2
Llandudno 3
Llandudno 3
Llandudno 3
Llandudno 2
Llandudno 3
Llandudno 2
Llandudno 3
Llandudno 2
Llandudno 3
Llandudno 3
Llandudno 2
Llandudno 4
Llandudno 2
Llandudno 4
Llandudno 2
Llandudno 2
Llandudno 4
Llandudno 4
Llandudno 4
Llandudno 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



